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Plastic scraper

10677-10681

P

Label.

Features.

Advantages.

Fiberglass reinforced plastic.

Art.No. 72060200
GTIN 4018754331727
Model 10677 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER,

Plastic scraper Blade Wide

¢ Fiberglass reinforced plastic

BREITE KLINGE

» For damage-free removal of seals, sealants, and residues (especially in the

aerospace sector)

e Signal colour bright green

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Blade width
Blade shape
Length mm (L)
No.

30 mm
11 mm
32 mm
Wide
170 mm

10677

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

170

30

11

170

30

11

0.0561 dm3
72060200
0,028

0,000

0,002
4018754331727
UNITED STATES
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Region of origin Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82031000
Packing standard 1
Weight 28¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
10677
72060200 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER, Plastic scraper Blade Wide 4018754331727
BREITE KLINGE
10678
72060201 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER, Plastic scraper Blade Medium width 4018754331734
MITTLERE KLINGE
10679
72060202 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER, Plastic scraper Blade Narrow 4018754331741
SCHMALE KLINGE
10680
72060203 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER, Plastic scraper Blade slanted 4018754331758
SCHRAEGE KLINGE
10681
72060204 KUNSTSTOFFSCHABER, Plastic scraper Blade Sharp 4018754331765
SPITZE KLINGE
GTIN-Code.
0187547331727
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